
2024 2023 %Chg 2024 2023 %Chg
18,180 16,677 9.0% 192,403 181,371 6.1%

239 293 -18.4% 2,783 2,504 11.1%
1,270 1,078 17.8% 11,223 12,326 -8.9%

18,865 20,468 -7.8% 180,496 180,494 0.0%
4,627 10,902 -57.6% 89,813 101,822 -11.8%

41,672 48,047 -13.3% 462,712 463,687 -0.2%

15,450 14,164 9.1% 166,393 152,654 9.0%
1,720 1,896 -9.3% 21,730 24,208 -10.2%

13,730 12,268 11.9% 144,663 128,446 12.6%

14,772 13,548 9.0% 159,372 146,993 8.4%
678 616 10.1% 7,021 5,661 24.0%

1,660,281 1,521,520 9.1% 16,689,104 15,627,663 6.8%
828,104 763,387 8.5% 8,351,269 7,825,321 6.7%
832,177 758,133 9.8% 8,337,835 7,802,342 6.9%

1,576,663 1,449,335 8.8% 15,881,995 14,952,668 6.2%
Total Enplaned Passengers 784,269 725,647 8.1% 7,947,424 7,491,735 6.1%
Total Deplaned Passengers 792,394 723,688 9.5% 7,934,571 7,460,933 6.3%

83,618 72,185 15.8% 807,109 674,995 19.6%
Total Enplaned Passengers 43,835 37,740 16.1% 403,845 333,586 21.1%
Total Deplaned Passengers 39,783 34,445 15.5% 403,264 341,409 18.1%

18,596 22,502 -17.4% 264,644 294,754 -10.2%
8,659 10,857 -20.3% 125,754 139,298 -9.7%
9,937 11,644 -14.7% 138,890 155,456 -10.7%

17,798 21,710 -18.0% 257,006 288,151 -10.8%
Total Enplaned Air Freight 8,035 10,227 -21.4% 120,432 134,136 -10.2%
Total Deplaned Air Freight 9,763 11,483 -15.0% 136,574 154,015 -11.3%

797 792 0.7% 7,638 6,603 15.7%
Total Enplaned Air Freight 624 630 -1.0% 5,322 5,162 3.1%
Total Deplaned Air Freight 174 162 7.3% 2,316 1,441 60.7%

631 1,150 53.5% 5,485 15,931 -65.6%
227 574 17.8% 2,289 6,552 -65.1%
405 575 87.6% 3,195 9,379 -65.9%

                                                                

** Reported by the airlines
# Columns may not add due to rounding

Total Domestic Air Freight

Total International Air Freight

Total Enplaned & Deplaned Air Mail (MT) # 
Total Enplaned Mail
Total Deplaned Mail

* Reported by FAA

Total Deplaned  Air Freight

Cargo
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Total Enplaned & Deplaned Passengers
Total Enplaned Passengers
Total Deplaned Passengers
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Total International Passengers

Total Enplaned & Deplaned Air Freight (MT) # 
Total Enplaned  Air Freight
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Military
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PORTLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (PDX)
Airline Detail Report
June 2024: Fiscal Year Report

Flights
Carrier In Out In Out In Out In

Cargo
UPS 0 0 869,102 498,920 5,940,118 4,475,876 145
ABX 0 0 0 0 954,900 782,914 20
Airpac 0 0 0 0 22,350 19,088 23
Air Transport International-Carrier 0 0 526,691 376,572 7
Ameriflight 0 0 0 0 213,651 374,923 251
Atlas Air, Inc 0 0 0 0 3,701,713 2,746,841 59
Cathay Pacific Airways 0 0 0 0 14,435 1,116,428 12
Empire 0 0 0 0 263,646 326,906 184
FedEx 0 0 0 0 8,092,248 6,750,694 110
Sun Country - Cargo 0 0 0 0 1,017,982 1,070,757 49
Cargo Subtotal 0 0 869,102 498,920 20,747,734 18,040,999 860

Passenger
Air Canada 951 988 10
Alaska Airlines 188,937      187,938      239,084 247,831 1,279
Allegiant Air, Inc. 8,018         8,126         0 0 51
American Airlines 59,985        59,860        69 23,386 20,196 433
British Airways 5,589         5,916         120,921 73,451 29
Condor 2,701         3,082         28,089 49,148 11
Delta Air Lines 121,082      118,687      17,488 310,638 284,950 736
Frontier Airlines 30,318        29,292        0 0 186
Hawaiian Airlines 12,797        12,933        157,695 49,464 60
Horizon Air 80,686        82,909        38 886 57,684 32,073 1,252
IcelandAir 3,890         3,759         0 0 24
Jazz Air, LP 6,431         8,329         0 0 119
JetBlue Airways 3,592         4,030         0 0 29
SkyWest Airlines 50,346        52,270        8,711 14,541 782
Southwest Airlines 122,806      117,114      122,806 196,013 895
Spirit Airlines Inc. 31,105        29,930        0 0 222
Sun Country Airlines 7,278         7,039         0 0 50
United Airlines 86,223        85,774        5,405 90,048 80,741 605
Volaris 5,351         5,020         0 0 34
Westjet Airlines Ltd. 4,091         5,108         0 0 0 58
Passenger Subtotal 832,177 828,104 23,000 886 1,159,062 1,048,408 6,865
PDX Total 832,177 828,104 892,102 499,806 21,906,796 19,089,407 7,725
                                                                
Mail and Freight figures are in pounds.

Passengers Mail Freight



Passenger Traffic Report
June 2024: Fiscal Year Report

2

Carrier Jun 24 Jun 23 %Chg Jun 24 Jun 23 %Chg Jun 24 Jun 23 Jun 24 Jun 23
Aero Mexico 0 0 0% 474 0 0% 0.0% 0.0% -         0
Air Canada 1,939 0 0% 12,314 8,616 43% 0.1% 0.1% 20          0
Air Canada Rouge 0 0 0% 6,635 0 0% 0.0% 0.0% -         0
Alaska Airlines 376,875 394,978 -5% 4,364,525 4,713,331 -7% 25.7% 29.7% 2,558     2,658
Allegiant Air 16,144 13,418 20% 110,770 81,885 35% 0.7% 0.5% 102        82
American Airlines 119,845 109,177 10% 1,176,659 1,117,923 5% 6.9% 7.0% 866        772
British Airways 11,505 9,543 21% 179,311 129,146 39% 1.1% 0.8% 58          54
Condor Fludgienst GmbH 5,783 6,238 -7% 39,631 38,042 4% 0.2% 0.2% 22          22
Delta Air Lines, Inc. 239,769 222,345 8% 2,358,116 2,277,873 4% 13.9% 14.3% 1,472     1,350
Frontier Airlines Inc. 59,610 19,170 211% 430,049 257,322 67% 2.5% 1.6% 372        112
Hawaiian Air Lines 25,730 25,207 2% 304,275 299,094 2% 1.8% 1.9% 120        120
Horizon Air Industries, Inc. 163,595 96,534 69% 1,368,489 886,118 54% 8.1% 5.6% 2,504     1,452
Icelandair 7,649 7,345 4% 78,163 61,011 28% 0.5% 0.4% 48          46
Jazz Air LP 14,760 11,367 30% 135,535 126,667 7% 0.8% 0.8% 238        178
JetBlue Airways 7,622 17,303 -56% 94,900 90,907 4% 0.6% 0.6% 58          116
SkyWest Airlines, Inc. 102,616 118,389 -13% 1,241,790 1,058,770 17% 7.3% 6.7% 1,564     1,762
Southwest Airlines Co. 239,920 236,572 1% 2,480,808 2,240,844 11% 14.6% 14.1% 1,790     1,916
Spirit Airlines, Inc. 61,035 25,136 143% 394,508 345,260 14% 2.3% 2.2% 444        158
Sun Country Airlines 14,317 9,437 52% 72,311 58,666 23% 0.4% 0.4% 100        80
United Airlines, Inc. 171,997 181,497 -5% 1,901,293 1,870,722 2% 11.2% 11.8% 1,210     1,212
Volaris 10,371 10,049 3% 189,654 173,338 9% 1.1% 1.1% 68          60
WestJet Encore 9,199 7,815           18% 43,954 45,244 -3% 0.3% 0.3% 116        118
PDX Total 1,660,281    1,521,520    9% 16,984,164 15,880,779 7% 100% 100% 13,730 12,268

PORTLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (PDX)

Monthly Passengers Year-to-Date Passengers Market Share Flights



Freight Traffic Report
June 2024: Fiscal Year Report

2

Carrier Jun 24 Jun 23 %Chg Jun 24 Jun 23 %Chg Jun 24 Jun 23 Jun 24 Jun 23
Cargo

ABX AIR, INC. 788             929             -15% 10,602 9,550 11% 4% 3% 40 44
Air Pac Airlines 19               33               -43% 252 367 -31% 0% 0% 46 88
Air Transport International-C 410             2,819          -85% 18,167 52,059 -65% 7% 18% 14 88
Ameriflight, LLC 267             320             -16% 3,312 4,045 -18% 1% 1% 502 494
Atlas Air, Inc 2,925          2,563          14% 55,825 37,314 50% 21% 13% 118 106
Cathay Pacific Airways 513             596             -14% 3,931 4,740 -17% 1% 2% 24 32
Empire Airlines, Inc. 268             288             -7% 3,104 3,169 -2% 1% 1% 368 356
Federal Express 6,733          7,188          -6% 84,059 93,609 -10% 32% 32% 220 232
Kalitta Air -              -              0 281 -100% 0% 0% 0 0
Sun Country Airlines 947             1,383          -31% 11,695 9,147 28% 4% 3% 98 150
United Parcel Service 4,725          5,213          -9% 61,349 69,458 -12% 23% 24% 290 306
Cargo Subtotal 17,594        21,333        -18% 252,296 283,739 -11% 95% 96% 1,720 1,896

Passenger
Air Canada 0 0
Alaska Airlines 221             333             -34% 2,855       3,465        -18% 1% 1% 2,558 2,658
American Airlines 20               26               -24% 246          249           -1% 0% 0% 866 772
British Airways 88               40               119% 1,004       454           121% 0% 0% 58 54
Condor 35               31               13% 179          71             152% 0% 0% 22 22
Delta Air Lines 270             285             -5% 3,435       2,331        47% 1% 1% 1,472 1,350
Hawaiian Airlines 94               118             -20% 1,064       729           46% 0% 0% 120 120
Horizon Air 41               28               44% 339          213           59% 0% 0% 2,504 1,452
SkyWest Airlines 11               26               -60% 189 162           17% 0% 0% 1,564 1,762
Southwest Airlines 145             211             -32% 2,284 2,485        -8% 1% 1% 1,790 1,916
United Airlines 77               70               10% 860 856           0% 0% 0% 1,210 1,212
Passenger Subtotal 1,001          1,169          -14% 12,455 11,015      13% 5% 4% 12,164 11,318
PDX Total 18,596        22,502        -17% 264,751 294,754 -10% 100% 100% 13,884 13,214

Cargo 17,594        21,333        -18% 252,296   283,739    -11% 95% 96% 1,720 1,896
Passengerr 1,001          1,169          -14% 12,455     11,015      13% 5% 4% 12,164 11,318

DHL is operated by Capital Cargo International Airlines.
                                                               
Freight figures are in metric tons.
* Columns may not add due to rounding

PORTLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (PDX)

Monthly Freight Year-to-Date Freight Market Share Flights



Mail Traffic Report
June 2024: Fiscal Year Report

2

Carrier Jun 24 Jun 23 %Chg Jun 24 Jun 23 %Chg Jun 24 Jun 23 Jun 24 Jun 23
Cargo

ABX 0 -       0 0 0% 0% 0%
Air Transport International-Carrier 0 -       0 0 0% 0% 0%
Airpac 0 -       0 0 0% 0% 0%
Ameriflight 0 -       0 0 0% 0% 0%
Kalitta 0 -       0 55 -100% 0% 0% 0 0
Sun Country - Cargo 0 -       0 0 0% 0% 0%
Western Air Express 0 -       0 0 0% 0 0
UPS 621 989      -37% 4,349 11,923 -64% 79% 75% 290 306

Passenger
Alaska Airlines 0 33        -100% 140 448 -69% 3% 3% 2,558 2,658
American Airlines 0 11        -100% 56 424 -87% 1% 3% 866 772
British Airways 0 -       0% 11 0 0% 0% 0% 58 54
Condor 0 -       0% 8 0 0% 0% 0% 22 22
Delta Air Lines 8 58        -86% 477 1,384 -66% 9% 9% 1,472 1,350
Hawaiian Airlines 0 1          -25% 15 27 -25% 0% 0% 120 120
Horizon Air 0 3          -96% 10 6 -96% 0% 0% 2,504 1,452
SkyWest Airlines 0 -       0% 0 23 -100% 0% 0% 1,564 1,762
Sun Country 0 -       0% 0 282 -100% 0% 2% 0 0
United Airlines 2 54        -8% 419 1,413 -8% 8% 9% 1,210 1,212
PDX Total * 631 1,150 -45% 5,485 15,986 -66% 100% 100% 10,664 9,708

Cargo 621 989 -37% 4,349 11,978 -64% 79% 75% 290 306
Passenger 11 160      -93% 1,136 4,008 -72% 21% 25% 10,374 9,402

Mail figures are in metric tons.
* Columns may not add due to rounding

PORTLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (PDX)

Monthly Mail Year-to-Date Mail Market Share Flights
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